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900mm

Name

& Wire rope System

11kv

1490mm

525mm

595mm

Through tripple geared winch through 

normal wheels with ball bearings

golden yellow ande black

mild Steel

11kv

1

Tisco Engineering
RZB-143 , Gail - no 4 ,B-Block , Jai Viar Najafgarh New Delhi - 110043

Email - Tiscoengineering01@gmail.com , 8810218234

GSTIN - 07BPLPK8183H1ZE

Catalogue

   VCB Lifting Trolley  11kv   

Capacity

INR - 21000

ADD 18% GST - 24780 

Tiscoengineering.co.in

Lifting Height

Full Size

Length of Platform

Width of Platform

Lifting system

wheels

Paints

Material of trolley

Model No

Quantity
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